
Name of the Corproate Debtor Aster Private Limited Date of Coomencement of Liquidation22.09.2021
List of stakeholders as on 22.10.2021

List of Operational Creditors (Govt Dues) Amount in Rs.

S No Department
Govern
ment

 Date of 
receipt of 

claim 
Amount Claimed

Amount 
Claim 

Admitte
d

Nature 
of 

Claim

Amount 
covered 
by lien 

or 
attachm

ent 
pending 

Whethe
r lien or 
attachm

ent 
remove
d Yes 
/No

% 
share 

in total 
amount 

of 
claims 
admitt

Amou
nt of 
conti
ngent 
claim

s

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues that 
may be 
set-off

Amoun
t of 

Cliam 
rejecte

d

Amount of Claim 
Under Verification

Rema
rks

1

Assistant Commisioner of 
Commerical Taxes - (Audit 6.3 - 
Bangalore) 22-10-2021               30,02,620 

          -   VAT 0 No 0 0 0 0               30,02,620 NA

2

Deputy Commisssioner of 
Commercial Taxes - (Audit 6.7 - 
Bangalore) 22-10-2021               87,61,901 

          -   VAT 0 No 0 0 0 0               87,61,901 NA

3
Asst.Comm of TDS,Circle-
I,Hyderabad 22-10-2021            4,20,47,751 

-        IT 0 No 0 0 0 0            4,20,47,751 NA

4 Income-Tax Officer, Ward 22-10-2021       1,06,71,50,967 -        IT 0 No 0 0 0 0       1,06,71,50,967 NA

5

Assistant Commissioner(ST) 
,Valluvarkottam Assessment 
Circle 22-10-2021            2,07,63,691 

-        ST 0 No 0 0 0 0            2,07,63,691 NA

6
Deputy Commissioner Comm 
Taxes,GST,Penya,Bangalore 22-10-2021               16,23,571 

-        GST 0 No 0 0 0 0               16,23,571 NA

7
Commissioner of State Tax 
Gujarath 22-10-2021          73,58,25,037 

-        ST 0 No 0 0 0 0          73,58,25,037 NA

1,87,91,75,538    -        1,87,91,75,538    

Details of Claimant Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted

Annexure -5


